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HINGE SCREWS FOR
CENTRE DOORS 
    4X4  32
    2X4  16

4X4  2
4X2  2



X6

X6



6X



4



X6

X6

5

6



7

6x



8

24X



10

1 2



11

11

USE HINGES AND SCREWS 
FROM LABELED BAG “CENTER DOORS”

IMPORTANT FOR CENTER DOORS:



FIX THE SIDEBOARD
TO THE WALL
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